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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 16:00 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

3 CASORRAN DE MANUEL, Isaac Erik 15 C.N. Salou NT
4 GARCIA TORNE, Pol 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 SANCHO PUMARES, Oriol 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 CUREA, Patrick-Sebastian 15 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 GARCIA SERRANO, Liam 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:05.63
2 DORADO NAVARRO, Asier 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:03.46
3 DE LA CRUZ REYES, bruno 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 54.42
4 EL AAMRY CHOLLI, Sayf Al Islam 15 C.N. Vila-Seca 47.96
5 SHVAYKO, Maxim 15 Cambrils C.N. 53.38
6 NAVAIS TEIXELL, Jordi 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:03.34
7 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, Ander 15 C.N. Amposta 1:04.89
8 ALARCÓN BENEDICTO, José Antonio 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:28.75

Prueba 2 Fem., 50m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 16:05 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 ROVIRA ALBIOL, Clara 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 FARNOS MERCADER, Ivet 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 COLLANTES SOLÉ, Laura 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 FLORE, Roxanna 15 C.N. Tortosa NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 SANCHO PUMARES, Aina 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 CESPEDES OGNO, Rafaela 15 C.N. Salou NT
3 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Lucia 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 NAVARRO PÉREZ, Arianna 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:03.06
5 PRIESOL, Chloe 15 C.N. Amposta 1:08.80
6 LESCANO ÁLVAREZ, Alma 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 SUBIRATS SUBIRATS, Lara 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
8 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Blanca 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 RIVERA HERNANDEZ, Martina 15 C.N. Tarraco 57.90
2 DAVEIGA GIAY, Abi 15 C.N. Vila-Seca 56.30
3 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Ona 15 C.N. Salou 50.09
4 PRAMPARO HUERTAS, Sofia Isabel 15 C.N. Tarraco 47.96
5 GRAU MARINÉ, Paula 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 48.95
6 GUERRERO SANROMA, Rocio 15 C.N. Tarraco 52.27
7 MATHEU GIL, Julia 15 C.N. Tortosa 56.53
8 CANDEL LINARES, Ona 15 C.N. Vila-Seca 57.84
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 3 Fem., 25m Braza Open
16/12/2023 - 16:11 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 MARTINEZ LANASPA, Lucia 16 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 VIDAL RUIZ, Roc 16 C.N. Amposta NT
5 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Avril 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 SUAZO GUZMÁN, Danell 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 CLIMENT GIL, Jordi 16 C.N. Amposta NT
3 MARTÍNEZ SASTRE, Aarón 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 BELTRÉ DEL ROSARIO, Teyfran 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 44.42
5 NEGROIU MUSAT, Sergi Adrian 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 MERRICK MORALES, Allegra 16 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 ALAGARDA LOPEZ, Miquel 16 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 CASTAÑO FRANQUESA, Gal·La 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 36.18
2 FLEITION PASCUAL, Luna 16 C.N. Salou 33.94
3 ESCARTÍN BARCELÓ, Arnau 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 31.54
4 VIUDEZ VÁZQUEZ, Vera 16 C.N. Salou 29.70
5 MESTRE GUINJOAN, Jana 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 30.38
6 VALLS MORLA, Daniel 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 33.66
7 CASTAÑO FRANQUESA, Xènia 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 35.76
8 CASTAÑO FRANQUESA, Noah 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 36.23

Prueba 4 Masc., 100m Estilos Open
16/12/2023 - 16:16 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

3 CRISTUREAN-VAIDA, Alex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 GROMOV VOLUNGEVICIUS, Arnold 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 SANCHEZ CORONEL, Mario 14 C.N. Salou NT
6 FERNÁNDEZ RUDILLA, Álex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 SEBASTIÀ TORRES, Ibai 14 C.N. Amposta 2:00.83
3 ARELLANO ORDOÑEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou 1:50.69
4 ALMONTE MOLERO, Dylan Ramon 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:32.82
5 VALLS RUE, Jordi 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:43.90
6 CARDENAS QUINTERO, Mathias Isaac14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:54.53
7 MONCLÚS PLA, Lluc 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
8 SERRANO LÓPEZ, Dani 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 5 Masc., 200m Estilos Open
16/12/2023 - 16:22 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

1 SHANSHYN, Yevhen 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 PUISOR, Stefan 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
3 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 ALCANTUD ESCUER, Arnau 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil 13 C.N. Amposta NT
6 AOUADI, Rayan 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
7 ESPINOSA LEON, Marc 13 Cambrils C.N. NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 GAGO COLLADO, Javier 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 NAVARRO VILLENA, kenai segio 13 C.N. El Vendrell 4:19.59
3 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andres13 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:13.95
4 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka 13 C.N. Tortosa 3:54.52
5 AGUILAR SÁNCHEZ, Arnau 13 C.N. Salou 4:03.70
6 GINESTRA MOTOROIU, Marc 13 C.N. Amposta 4:19.33
7 MONZON RAMOS, Joan 13 C.N. El Vendrell 4:50.02
8 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti 13 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 CAPARRÓS MEGÍAS, Dani 13 C.N. Salou 3:46.49
2 DURO MOLINA, Adrian 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:41.19
3 VIDIELLA JUAREZ, Sergi 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:31.14
4 ORZA, Luca Ylan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:16.92
5 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou 3:22.84
6 SHVAYKO, Alejandro 13 Cambrils C.N. 3:33.12
7 IVANOV KOLEV, Boris 13 C.N. Amposta 3:44.86
8 PRATS ORIOL, Joan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:52.46

Prueba 6 Fem., 100m Estilos Open
16/12/2023 - 16:39 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 SEGURA FONTANET, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 MARTINEZ OJEDA, Paola 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 VARAS BEL, Paula 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 BENET MAURI, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 TORRENTE FUENTES, Alma 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 VALENZUELA RIVERA, Ainara 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 FERRER TONDA, Ona 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:30.59
4 GONZALEZ URBANO, Naia 14 Cambrils C.N. 2:22.96
5 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:29.50
6 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Aya Dania 14 C.N. Amposta NT
7 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 6, Fem., 100m Estilos

Serie 3 de 4

1 ROSELL UCEDO, Berta 14 Cambrils C.N. 2:21.91
2 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:12.85
3 MAMANI RODRIGUEZ, Irene Valentina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:10.07
4 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:06.25
5 LLEIXÀ FORÈS, Gemma 14 C.N. Tortosa 2:06.30
6 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14 C.N. Amposta 2:10.35
7 STRIMBEIU, Maria 14 C.N. Amposta 2:17.38
8 COVIANICI, Antonia Nayara 14 C.N. Amposta 2:22.59

Serie 4 de 4

1 SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, Júlya14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:00.85
2 REINA CARVAJAL, Ada 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:55.31
3 BLANCH, Agnès 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:49.14
4 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 Cambrils C.N. 1:38.59
5 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14 Cambrils C.N. 1:45.71
6 VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco 1:51.87
7 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14 C.N. Salou 1:56.54
8 PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:05.07

Prueba 7 Fem., 200m Estilos Open
16/12/2023 - 16:52 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 GALVEZ DIAZ, Thais 13 C.N. Amposta NT
4 JUÁREZ BONILLA, Martina 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 GUERRERO BARCELO, Miranda 13 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 MORILLO BASTERO, Idoia 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova 13 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 YAHYIOUI JAGHNINE, Amina 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:37.36
4 GIUROIU, Ecaterina Maria 13 Cambrils C.N. 4:16.66
5 LORENZO DOVAL, Ona 13 C.N. Salou 4:20.98
6 GUÉRIN GÓMEZ, Julie 13 C.N. Salou NT
7 NAVARRO PÉREZ, Angielina 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 GARCIA TORNE, Meritxell 13 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 CLIMENT GIL, Alba 13 C.N. Amposta 3:53.09
2 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:45.49
3 BORDEIANU, Carla 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:41.83
4 FARRÉ CADENS, Alexia 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:11.39
5 LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:35.27
6 GARCIA BAENA, Violeta 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:43.32
7 DINUTA BELLÉS, Andrea Lucia 13 C.N. Amposta 3:53.62
8 BARGALLÒ BOIRA, Llum 13 C.N. Tarraco 4:15.09
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 8 Masc., 50m Mariposa Open
16/12/2023 - 17:09 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

3 DORADO NAVARRO, Asier 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 SANCHO PUMARES, Oriol 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 GARCIA TORNE, Pol 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 CASORRAN DE MANUEL, Isaac Erik 15 C.N. Salou NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 CUREA, Patrick-Sebastian 15 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 NAVAIS TEIXELL, Jordi 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:28.54
3 SHVAYKO, Maxim 15 Cambrils C.N. 1:07.31
4 EL AAMRY CHOLLI, Sayf Al Islam 15 C.N. Vila-Seca 53.29
5 DE LA CRUZ REYES, bruno 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:06.27
6 GARCIA SERRANO, Liam 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:21.69
7 ALARCÓN BENEDICTO, José Antonio 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:56.37
8 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, Ander 15 C.N. Amposta NT

Prueba 9 Fem., 50m Mariposa Open
16/12/2023 - 17:15 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Blanca 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 PRIESOL, Chloe 15 C.N. Amposta NT
5 FARNOS MERCADER, Ivet 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 ROVIRA ALBIOL, Clara 15 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 FLORE, Roxanna 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 NAVARRO PÉREZ, Arianna 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 LESCANO ÁLVAREZ, Alma 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 CESPEDES OGNO, Rafaela 15 C.N. Salou NT
5 COLLANTES SOLÉ, Laura 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 SUBIRATS SUBIRATS, Lara 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
7 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Lucia 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 SANCHO PUMARES, Aina 15 C.N. Tortosa NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 DAVEIGA GIAY, Abi 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 RIVERA HERNANDEZ, Martina 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:05.10
3 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Ona 15 C.N. Salou 59.03
4 PRAMPARO HUERTAS, Sofia Isabel 15 C.N. Tarraco 49.63
5 GRAU MARINÉ, Paula 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 56.26
6 MATHEU GIL, Julia 15 C.N. Tortosa 1:00.24
7 GUERRERO SANROMA, Rocio 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:16.40
8 CANDEL LINARES, Ona 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 10 Masc., 50m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 17:22 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 GROMOV VOLUNGEVICIUS, Arnold 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Oriol 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 FERNÁNDEZ RUDILLA, Álex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 58.51
5 SERRANO LÓPEZ, Dani 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:10.98
6 CRISTUREAN-VAIDA, Alex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex 14 C.N. Tarraco 53.02
2 CARDENAS QUINTERO, Mathias Isaac14 C.N. Reus Ploms 52.70
3 ARELLANO ORDOÑEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou 46.59
4 ALMONTE MOLERO, Dylan Ramon 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 39.45
5 VALLS RUE, Jordi 14 C.N. Tortosa 45.94
6 SEBASTIÀ TORRES, Ibai 14 C.N. Amposta 50.23
7 MONCLÚS PLA, Lluc 14 C.N. Tortosa 52.28
8 SANCHEZ CORONEL, Mario 14 C.N. Salou 57.17

Prueba 11 Masc., 200m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 17:26 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

1 GAGO COLLADO, Javier 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andres13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 SHANSHYN, Yevhen 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 DURO MOLINA, Adrian 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil 13 C.N. Amposta NT
6 SHVAYKO, Alejandro 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
7 VIDIELLA JUAREZ, Sergi 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou NT
2 NAVARRO VILLENA, kenai segio 13 C.N. El Vendrell NT
3 CAPARRÓS MEGÍAS, Dani 13 C.N. Salou NT
4 ORZA, Luca Ylan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 MONZON RAMOS, Joan 13 C.N. El Vendrell NT
6 ESPINOSA LEON, Marc 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
7 ALCANTUD ESCUER, Arnau 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti 13 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 GINESTRA MOTOROIU, Marc 13 C.N. Amposta NT
3 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 PRATS ORIOL, Joan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 AOUADI, Rayan 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 IVANOV KOLEV, Boris 13 C.N. Amposta NT
7 AGUILAR SÁNCHEZ, Arnau 13 C.N. Salou NT
8 PUISOR, Stefan 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 12 Fem., 50m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 17:35 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

2 MARTÍNEZ LANASPA, Carla 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Aya Dania 14 C.N. Amposta 1:01.72
4 COVIANICI, Antonia Nayara 14 C.N. Amposta 59.79
5 CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:00.17
6 MARTINEZ OJEDA, Paola 14 Cambrils C.N. 1:03.41

Serie 2 de 4

1 TORRENTE FUENTES, Alma 14 Cambrils C.N. 57.65
2 VARAS BEL, Paula 14 C.N. Tortosa 57.02
3 GONZALEZ URBANO, Naia 14 Cambrils C.N. 56.22
4 MAMANI RODRIGUEZ, Irene Valentina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 56.99
5 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 56.12
6 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 56.75
7 FERRER TONDA, Ona 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 57.29
8 ROSELL UCEDO, Berta 14 Cambrils C.N. 59.04

Serie 3 de 4

1 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14 C.N. Amposta 52.95
2 STRIMBEIU, Maria 14 C.N. Amposta 52.00
3 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 52.63
4 SEGURA FONTANET, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 48.88
5 LLEIXÀ FORÈS, Gemma 14 C.N. Tortosa 49.93
6 VALENZUELA RIVERA, Ainara 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 52.94
7 PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 53.33
8 BENET MAURI, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 55.66

Serie 4 de 4

1 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 48.67
2 BLANCH, Agnès 14 C.N. Tortosa 48.56
3 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14 C.N. Salou 45.96
4 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 Cambrils C.N. 40.26
5 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14 Cambrils C.N. 45.27
6 REINA CARVAJAL, Ada 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 47.27
7 VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco 48.45
8 SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, Júlya14 C.N. Reus Ploms 50.03

Prueba 13 Fem., 200m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 17:43 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 MORILLO BASTERO, Idoia 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova 13 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 JUÁREZ BONILLA, Martina 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 13, Fem., 200m Espalda

Serie 2 de 3

1 GALVEZ DIAZ, Thais 13 C.N. Amposta NT
2 NAVARRO PÉREZ, Angielina 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 GUÉRIN GÓMEZ, Julie 13 C.N. Salou 4:43.21
4 GIUROIU, Ecaterina Maria 13 Cambrils C.N. 4:25.26
5 BARGALLÒ BOIRA, Llum 13 C.N. Tarraco 4:42.02
6 GUERRERO BARCELO, Miranda 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 GARCIA TORNE, Meritxell 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 YAHYIOUI JAGHNINE, Amina 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 BORDEIANU, Carla 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:58.30
2 CLIMENT GIL, Alba 13 C.N. Amposta 3:50.09
3 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:47.87
4 FARRÉ CADENS, Alexia 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:21.83
5 LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:36.60
6 DINUTA BELLÉS, Andrea Lucia 13 C.N. Amposta 3:48.71
7 GARCIA BAENA, Violeta 13 C.N. Tarraco 3:55.71
8 LORENZO DOVAL, Ona 13 C.N. Salou 4:16.00

Prueba 14 Mixtoed, 4 x 50m Espalda Open
16/12/2023 - 17:59 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 3 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou NT
4 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT
5 C.N. Reus Ploms 4 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 C.N. Tarraco 2 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Prueba 15 Masc., 4 x 50m Braza Open
16/12/2023 - 18:06 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1

1 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 Cambrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. 3:35.51
4 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:24.28
5 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 3:30.71
6 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa 3:43.45
7 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT
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III trofeu ciutat amposta
Amposta, 16/12/2023

Prueba 16 Fem., 4 x 50m Braza Open
16/12/2023 - 18:10 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 C.N. Tortosa 2 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 C.N. Tarraco 2 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 Cambrils C.N. 2 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:10.77
3 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:26.69
4 Cambrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. 3:20.20
5 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:22.48
6 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa 3:35.25
7 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT


